
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1083 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 10.41 1

1056 丘海晴 YAU HOI CHING 10.78 2

1031 N/A KWAN HEI YI LEANNE 10.89 3

891 羅子瑜 LAW TSZ YU 11.07 4

841 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 11.72 5

870 陳慧兒 CHAN WAI YEE CARISA FELICITA 11.78 6

923 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 11.87 7

1007 葉舜怡 ALEXIS SHUNYI YIP 11.88 8

1103 蔡曉桐 CHOI HIU TUNG 12 9

943 蕭頴晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 12.1 10

921 何天潁 HO TIN WING 12.25 11

1077 王  弦 WONG IN 12.4 12

1008 郭曉澄 KWOK HIU CHING 12.44 13

1006 呂巧晴 LUI HAU CHING 12.57 14

825 陳悅童 CHAN YUET TUNG EVELYN 12.72 15

896 施傲悠 JOCELYN SZE 12.78 16

977 蔡巧韻 CHOI HAU WAN JASMINE 12.81 17

960 楊琛渝 YEUNG SUM YU 13 18

922 司徒卓葶 SZETO CHEUK TING ANN 14.33 19

920 黃樂晴 WONG LOK CHING 14.38 20

1040 蔡凱翹 ANNETTE CHOY 15.88 21

823 鄧芷喬 TANG TSZ KIU ABS

829 劉予臻 LAU YU CHUN ABS

994 嘉悅 芙優 FUYU KAETSU ABS

1021 柳京妤 LAU KING YU SOPHIA ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1083 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 16.88 1

1031 N/A KWAN HEI YI LEANNE 17.06 2

1056 丘海晴 YAU HOI CHING 17.62 3

1036 陳仲頤 CHAN CHUNG YEE 17.67 4

870 陳慧兒 CHAN WAI YEE CARISA FELICITA 19.97 5

995 姚樂煖 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 20.19 6

943 蕭頴晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 21.16 7

1078 劉穎心 LAU WING SUM 23.03 8

977 蔡巧韻 CHOI HAU WAN JASMINE 23.31 9

814 林苑晴 LAM YUEN CHING 24.5 10

1040 蔡凱翹 ANNETTE CHOY 26.57 11

823 鄧芷喬 TANG TSZ KIU abs

女子2008年 - 60米

女子2008年 - 100米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

891 羅子瑜 LAW TSZ YU 11.79 1

1031 N/A KWAN HEI YI LEANNE 12 2

1056 丘海晴 YAU HOI CHING 12.16 3

841 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 12.5 4

1007 葉舜怡 ALEXIS SHUNYI YIP 13.71 5

923 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 13.75 6

921 何天潁 HO TIN WING 14.93 7

920 黃樂晴 WONG LOK CHING 17.03 8

823 鄧芷喬 TANG TSZ KIU ABS

1021 柳京妤 LAU KING YU SOPHIA ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

1056 丘海晴 YAU HOI CHING 1.53 1.49 1.53 1

921 何天潁 HO TIN WING 1.37 1.17 1.37 2

891 羅子瑜 LAW TSZ YU X 1.36 1.36 3

1083 周芷若 CHOW JAIME 1.33 1.35 1.35 4

1031 N/A KWAN HEI YI LEANNE 1.26 1.29 1.29 5

943 蕭頴晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 1.23 1.22 1.23 6

977 蔡巧韻 CHOI HAU WAN JASMINE 1 1.19 1.19 7

920 黃樂晴 WONG LOK CHING 1.15 0.92 1.15 8

923 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 1.02 1.06 1.06 9

825 陳悅童 CHAN YUET TUNG EVELYN ABS

1021 柳京妤 LAU KING YU SOPHIA ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1056 丘海晴 YAU HOI CHING 10.92 DQ 10.92 1

1031 N/A KWAN HEI YI LEANNE 8.8 DQ 8.8 2

891 羅子瑜 LAW TSZ YU 6.72 7.02 7.02 3

1007 葉舜怡 ALEXIS SHUNYI YIP 5.4 6.66 6.66 4

922 司徒卓葶 SZETO CHEUK TING ANN 6.32 4.88 6.32 5

870 陳慧兒 CHAN WAI YEE CARISA FELICITA 5.9 5.78 5.9 6

841 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 5.36 4.67 5.36 7

960 楊琛渝 YEUNG SUM YU 4.5 X 4.5 8

946 王康晴 WONG HONG CHING NATALIE 2.4 2.77 2.77 9

女子2008年 - 60米跨欄

女子 2008年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2008年 - 擲豆袋


